Size
H 124mm W 48mm
M-LINE 48 - UGR19 DIRECT/INDIRECT
For optional features, please include the option code suffix with the
product code when ordering.
Product Code
LED
Wattage
Lumen
Output
Lumen
/Watt
Colour
Temp.
Size
MLE48/596/LG 23W 2492 110 4000K 596mm
MLE48/881/LG 34W 3738 110 4000K 881mm
MLE48/1161/LG 45W 4984 110 4000K 1161mm
MLE48/1446/LG 57W 6230 110 4000K 1446mm
MLE48/1726/LG 68W 7476 110 4000K 1726mm
MLE48/2011/LG 79W 8722 110 4000K 2011mm
MLE48/2291/LG 91W 9968 110 4000K 2291mm
MLE48/2576/LG 102W 11214 110 4000K 2576mm
MLE48/2856/LG 113W 12460 110 4000K 2856mm
MLE48/3141/LG 125W 13706 110 4000K 3141mm
MLE48/3421/LG 136W 14952 110 4000K 3421mm
MLE48/3706/LG 147W 16198 110 4000K 3706mm
MLE48/3986/LG 159W 17444 110 4000K 3986mm
MLE48/4271/LG 170W 18690 110 4000K 4271mm
MLE48/4551/LG 181W 19936 110 4000K 4551mm
Option Code Description
/M 3 Hour Maintained Emergency
/MZ 3 Hour Maintained DALI Emergency
/D 1-10 V Dimmable Driver